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September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202430 September 2024 - 
6 October 2024
Monday 30 September

08:30 - 10:00 Director FIF Interview - Oonagh Kelly
10:30 - 11:30 New Funds IC update - Elaine Hudson
11:30 - 12:30 New Funds IC update - Elaine Hudson
13:00 - 14:00 Future Ireland Funds - IC discussion - Elaine Hudson
14:30 - 15:30 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Wednesday 2 October
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
09:00 - 09:45 Future Ireland Funds - IC Discussion - Agency 
Secretariat
10:30 - 11:30 John O'Donovan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Economics update - Claire Noone

Friday 4 October

Tuesday 1 October
10:00 - 11:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Escrow Oversight Committee - Ad hoc Committee 
Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 3 October

Saturday 5 October

Sunday 6 October



2 17/01/2025 16:34Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20247 October 2024 - 
13 October 2024
Monday 7 October

12:30 - 14:00 Director FIF Interview - Oonagh Kelly
14:30 - 15:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Myles O'Grady (BOI) - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady - Nick Ashmore
17:30 - 18:00 Damian Duffy  - Claire Noone

Wednesday 9 October
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Elaine Healy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Cliodhna Sweeney - Claire Noone

Friday 11 October

Tuesday 8 October
09:00 - 10:00 Agency Strategy Day Planning meeting - Elaine 
Hudson
10:00 - 11:00 Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
12:00 - 13:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 Donal Steele - Claire Noone

Thursday 10 October
10:00 - 11:00 Making Waves Walkthrough - Sean Moran
11:30 - 12:00 Roberta Costa - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:20 - 17:00 Making Waves 2024 Event - Making Waves

Saturday 12 October

Sunday 13 October



3 17/01/2025 16:34Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202414 October 2024 - 
20 October 2024
Monday 14 October

09:00 - 10:00 KPMG Update us on the international Corporate 
tax landscape; BEPS outlook and how US Election playbook - 
Natasha White
10:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team - Themed Meeting  -
Agency Secretariat
16:30 - 17:00 Investment meeting - Andrew O'Flanagan
17:00 - 17:45 Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 16 October
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 12:30 ISIF Climate Event - Agency Secretariat
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:30 Investment Committee workshop - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 14:30 Draft NTMA IA plan 2025 - Aislinn Redmond
14:30 - 15:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Friday 18 October
10:00 - 11:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Nick Ashmore, Rebekah Brady & James Brennan - 
Claire Noone
13:00 - 13:30 NAMA 2025 IA Planning - Fiona Leahy (IE)
15:00 - 16:00 Dave McEvoy & Anthony Linehan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 15 October
09:00 - 10:00 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Oonagh Kelly - Oonagh Kelly
12:00 - 13:00 Maurice Fitzgerald & Deirbhile Brennan  - Claire 
Noone
13:00 - 13:30 Emma Jane Joyce
14:30 - 15:30 John Hogan

Thursday 17 October
10:45 - 12:00 Director FIF Interview - Oonagh Kelly
12:00 - 13:30 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:30 - 15:30 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
16:15 - 16:45 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
17:00 - 17:30 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Saturday 19 October

Sunday 20 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202421 October 2024 - 
27 October 2024
Monday 21 October

13:00 - 18:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 23 October
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 25 October
16:30 - 17:00 UBS - IMF / World Bank Annual Meeting 2024 - 
Wass, Caroline

Tuesday 22 October
14:00 - 15:00 Marc Faucher (ArcTern Ventures) - Marc Faucher
16:00 - 17:00 Sunny Ng & Michael Kelly (Pinebridge) - McMillan, 
Lindsay

Thursday 24 October
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
17:00 - 17:30 Barclays - IMF / World Bank Annual Meeting 2024 

Saturday 26 October
16:30 - 17:00 BofA - IMF / World Bank Annual Meeting 2024 - 
Shaughnessy, Lucy - GCM
17:30 - 18:00 J.P. Morgan - IMF / World Bank Annual Meeting 
2024 - SSA IMF
18:30 - 19:00 Citi - IMF / World Bank Annual Meeting 2024 - 
Brown, Philip [BKG-IB]

Sunday 27 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202428 October 2024 - 
3 November 2024
Monday 28 October

Wednesday 30 October
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone

Friday 1 November
13:30 - 15:00 Director FIF Interviews (Round 2) - Oonagh Kelly

Tuesday 29 October

Thursday 31 October
10:30 - 12:30 Director FIF Interviews (Round 2) - Oonagh Kelly
12:30 - 13:00 Barbara Sinnott & Manissa Knott - Claire Noone
14:15 - 15:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:30 - 16:30 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
17:00 - 18:00 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Saturday 2 November

Sunday 3 November
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 20244 November 2024 - 
10 November 2024
Monday 4 November

10:00 - 11:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Andrew O'Flanagan & Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Working Group meeting - FIF IC Terms of 
Reference Review - Agency Secretariat
17:30 - 18:30 FIF director search - Oonagh Kelly

Wednesday 6 November
08:30 - 09:00 EMT monthly breakfast - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
11:00 - 13:00 ERMC 2024-6 - Enterprise Risk Management
18:00 - 21:00 Goodbody celebrates 150 years in business - Frank
on panel discussion

Friday 8 November
10:00 - 11:00 Saoirse O'Connor - Claire Noone

Tuesday 5 November
10:30 - 11:30 Catherine Tarrant - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Ian Black - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Brendan Byron - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Goodbody event briefing call  - Lauren Hughes
15:00 - 15:30 John S. Daly introduction/meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
16:00 - 16:30 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Thursday 7 November
08:00 - 08:25 Matt Whineray  - Agency Secretariat
11:00 - 11:30 Colm Rogers (KPMG) - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 14:30 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
15:15 - 16:00 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:20 Patricia Byron introduction/meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
17:00 - 17:15 Knut Kjaer - Agency Secretariat
17:15 - 17:30 Anne Gram  - Agency Secretariat
17:30 - 17:55 Deborah Reidy - Agency Secretariat
18:00 - 20:00 SBCI 10th Anniversary Event 

Saturday 9 November

Sunday 10 November
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 202411 November 2024 - 
17 November 2024
Monday 11 November

11:30 - 15:00 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
16:00 - 16:30 Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 13 November
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Fergal Power & Karen Toal - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 IMAT Chinese picture book photo - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

Friday 15 November
10:00 - 11:00 Deirbhile Brennan  - Claire Noone

Tuesday 12 November
10:30 - 11:30 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 John Eves - Claire Noone
13:00 - 13:30 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Thursday 14 November
10:30 - 11:30 Angela Gallagher - Claire Noone
12:00 - 14:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 14th November 2024 - 
Mairead O'Carroll
16:00 - 17:00 Escrow Fund IC Meeting  - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 16 November

Sunday 17 November
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 202418 November 2024 - 
24 November 2024
Monday 18 November

10:00 - 11:00 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Ian Black & John O'Donovan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Caroline Crowley - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Ciarán Breen & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:30 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 John Hogan - Claire Noone

Wednesday 20 November
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 13:00 FSG meeting - Thomas Lane (DFIN)
14:00 - 15:00 Social Housing PPP Programme - Lynn Rochford
16:00 - 17:00 Agency Chairperson & Chief Executive - Pre-Board 
Briefing Session - Agency Secretariat

Friday 22 November
11:00 - 12:00 Michael D'Arcy re. meet with IAIM members  - 
Frank O'Connor

Tuesday 19 November
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 12:30 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Oonagh Kelly & Ian Black - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:00 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone

Thursday 21 November
11:00 - 12:00 Manissa Knott - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Maurice Fitzgerald & Deirbhile Brennan - Claire 
Noone
13:00 - 13:30 Ian Black - Claire Noone
17:30 - 20:30 EMT dinner - Claire Noone

Saturday 23 November

Sunday 24 November
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 202425 November 2024 - 
1 December 2024
Monday 25 November

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting  - Agency 
Secretariat
12:00 - 14:00 HfA Investment WG - ECONOMIC Housingforall
12:00 - 13:00 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
14:15 - 15:45 Presentation of Ireland State Savings - 
advertisements - Murray McCarter
16:30 - 17:30 Infrastructure catch-up - Claire Noone

Wednesday 27 November
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Friday 29 November

Tuesday 26 November
08:00 - 18:00 NTMA Agency Meeting & Strategy Day - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 28 November
12:00 - 12:30 Bryan O'Farrell - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:30 Mary Macnamara - Claire Noone

Saturday 30 November

Sunday 1 December
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 20252 December 2024 - 
8 December 2024
Monday 2 December

10:00 - 11:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 15:30 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Wednesday 4 December
08:30 - 09:00 EMT monthly breakfast - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
18:00 - 23:00 Ireland Strategic Investment Fund Investee and 
Business Leaders' Dinner

Friday 6 December

Tuesday 3 December
18:30 - 19:30 NAMA Board Meeting - Eoin Phelan

Thursday 5 December
11:00 - 12:00 Saoirse O'Connor - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency 
Secretariat

Saturday 7 December

Sunday 8 December
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 20259 December 2024 - 
15 December 2024
Monday 9 December

15:00 - 15:30 Aidan Williams - Claire Noone

Wednesday 11 December
08:30 - 10:30 Executive Management Team - Themed Meeting - 
Agency Secretariat
10:30 - 11:30 Mince Pies & Mingling - You're invited! 
12:00 - 13:00 Shane Buckley - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:30 Oonagh Kelly, Martin Whelan & Jessica Sheridan - 
Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone

Friday 13 December
18:00 - 22:00 Treasury Dock Christmas Party  - SportsandSocial

Tuesday 10 December
12:30 - 13:00 Ciarán Breen (MR CEO Office) - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Dave McEvoy, Deirbhile Brennan, Michael 
Cunningham & Dearbhail Delaney - Claire Noone
17:00 - 18:00 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone

Thursday 12 December
10:30 - 11:30 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 NAMA Remuneration Committee - Mairead 
O'Carroll
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 12th December 2024 - 
Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 14 December

Sunday 15 December
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December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 202516 December 2024 - 
22 December 2024
Monday 16 December

10:00 - 11:00 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Wednesday 18 December
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Eavan Crehan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Escrow Oversight Committee - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Kieran Bristow's farewell  - ISIF Enquiries

Friday 20 December
09:30 - 10:30 NTMA Remuneration Committee  - Agency 
Secretariat

Tuesday 17 December
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 ESG update - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Thursday 19 December
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Rory Flannery - Claire Noone

Saturday 21 December

Sunday 22 December
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December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 202523 December 2024 - 
29 December 2024
Monday 23 December

Wednesday 25 December

Friday 27 December

Tuesday 24 December

Thursday 26 December

Saturday 28 December

Sunday 29 December
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

December 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 202530 December 2024 - 
5 January 2025
Monday 30 December

Wednesday 1 January

Friday 3 January

Tuesday 31 December

Thursday 2 January

Saturday 4 January

Sunday 5 January




